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FRAME
Stainless Steel

GRADE 304
HAIRLINE
FINISH
F18

ARMREST
Teak

WEAVING
Wicker Round

AMAZON
W09

HONEY
W10

SNOW WHITE
W13

PEPPER
W14

RECYCLED TEAK
SMOOTH SANDED
T28

POWDER COATING COLORS
CATEGORY M - ULTRA DURABLE
Gloss 20% - 35% / Smooth
Application: Stainless Steel

COTTON
F50

IRON BLACK
F49

USA:

ROW:

ALL MAMAGREEN teak 
furniture is treated 
with a “teak shield” 
protective layer
Teak furniture is 
untreated

OLAF EASY CHAIR

26”
32”
38”
16”
21.5”

7 kg
12 kg
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66 cm
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97 cm
41 cm
55 cm
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15 lb
26 lb
0.35 m3

2 / box
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